
WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS: 2019-2020 

CLASS : II   SUB : ENGLISH 

Name of the Book: New Learning to Communicate (CB & B) 

Grammar Tree  
 

Month Topic / Sub Topic Week 

Dates 

 Periods 

Required 

No. of 

working 

days 

Remark 

 

 

April 

  

1-The Magician and the duck 

1-The Magician and the duck 

2-What are these boys doing. 

2-What are these boys doing. 

Gr.Tr-Page No. 7 to 21 

Gr.Tr-Page No. 7 to 21 

01-06 

08-13 

15-20 

22-27 

29-30 

4 

5 

3 

5 

2 

4                                      

5 

3 

5 

2 

Paste the Picture of 

Proper Noun & 

Common Noun 

Look at the Picture 

& Circle the Doing 

Words (verbs)  

 

May 

Gr.Tr-Page No. 22 to 29 

2-What are these boys doing.     

(On the Ning Nang Nong) 

1-4 

6-9 

4 

4 

3 

4 

Cycle – 1  

Paste the Picture of 

Genders & Their 

Names 

June 3-A Freshly Backed Caked 

3- A Freshly Backed Caked 

Grammar Tree, Page No. 30 to 36 

19-22 

 

24-29 

3 

 

5 

3 

 

5 

Make a list of 

different adjectives  

Makes sentences 

using different 

words  

 

 

July 

 

4-Grace calls her friends  

4-Grace calls her friends 

Gr.Tr-Page No. 30 to 43 

Gr.Tr-Page No. 30 to 43 

Gr.Tr-Page No. 30 to 43 

1-6 

8-13 

15-20 

22-27 

29-31 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

Give the simple 

past of helping 

verbs  

Paste the picture 

related to pronoun  

Cycle-2   

Write down 5 

sentences about 

your pet    

 

 

Aug 

5-Where’s Toby? 

5- Where’s Toby? 

(The Egg Song ) 

Gr.Tr-Page No. 44 to 51  

Gr.Tr-Page No. 44 to 51  

Gr.Tr-Page No. 44 to 51  

Revision 

1-3 

5-10 

12-17 

19-24 

26-31 

2 

5 

4 

5 

5 

 

 

2 

5 

4 

5 

5 

Write down few 

sentences using 

don`t & dosn`t 

Paste the picture of 

your pet. 

Cycle-3  

Paste the picture of 

singular & plural  

 

 

Sep 

Revision 

Revision 

6-Can we make friends with a baby 

robot? 

2-7 

9-14 

16-21 

23-28 

30 

5 

4 

5 

5 

1 

5 

4 

5 

5 

1 

Cycle-4  

Make a family tree 

& paste the picture 

of your family 

members  

 

 

Oct 

(Red eyed rats) 

7-Harry and the Fairy 

7-Harry and the Fairy 

(Cat sleep anywhere) 

Gr.Tr-Pg No. 52 to 57 

Gr.Tr-Pg No. 52 to 57 

01-05 

16-19 

21-26 

28-31 

3 

3 

5 

2 

3 

3 

5 

2 

Match each words 

with its meaning. 

Write the poem  

 



Month Topic / Sub Topic Week 

Dates 

 Periods 

Required 

No. of 

working 

days 

Remark 

 

Jan 

9-A Brand New Smile 

9-A Brand New Smile/(Merry 

Go Round) 

Gr.Tr-Pg No. 70 to 73 

Gr.Tr-Pg No. 70 to 73 

13-18 

 

20-25 

 

27-31 

 

5 

 

5 

 

5 

5 

 

5 

 

5 

Cycle-6  

Composition on a 

bicycle 

Paragraph solving    

 

 

Nov 

8-A Good Citizen 

8-A Good Citizen 

Gr.Tr-Pg No. 58 to 64 

Gr.Tr-Pg No. 58 to 64 

Gr.Tr-Pg No. 58 to 64 

1-2 

4-9 

11-16 

18-23 

25-30 

1 

5 

4 

5 

5 

1 

5 

4 

5 

5 

Make a list countable 

& not-countable nouns  

Cycle-5  

 

 

Dec 

Revision 

A Good Citizen 

Gr.Tr-Pg No. 65 to 69 

Gr.Tr-Pg No. 65 to 69 

2-7 

9-14 

16-21 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Make the list of 

qualities that the good 

citizen should have  

 

Mar 20 

 

 

 

 

PTM 

2-7 

9-14 

16-21 

23-28 

30-31 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

Cycle-8  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS: 2019-20 

CLASS : II       SUB : EVS 

Name of the Book: Nature Window 2 
 

Month Topic / Sub Topic Week 

Date 

Periods 

Required 

Working  

Days  

ACTIVITIES 

 

 

April 

  

1- Myself 

1- Myself 

2 - My Body 

2 - My Body  

01-06 

08-13 

15-20 

22-27 

29-30 

5 

5 

3 

5 

2 

5                                       

5 

3 

5 

2 

 

*Birthday Party invitation 

card 

* Draw 5 sense organs  

And write few lines about 

it . 

 

May 

3- Growing up 

3- Growing up 

1-4 

6-9 

4 

4 

3 

4 

Explaination about 

growing up ,picture study , 

odd one out . 

       Cycle-1 

June 4-  Clothes we wear 

4-  Clothes we wear 

19-22 

 

24-29 

3 

 

5 

 

3 

 

5 

*Paste different type of 

Clothes made of cotton 

,wool , silk fibre . 

*Talk about their 

traditional clothes. 

 

 

July 

/5-Food we eat 

5- Food we eat 

6- Tools we use 

6- Tools we use 

1-6 

8-13 

15-20 

22-27 

29-31 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

  *Write 5good food habits 

*Paste food we get from 

animals. 

        Cycle-2 

 

 

 

Aug 

7- Good habits  

7- Good habits 

8- My family 

8- My family 

9- House we live 

1-3 

5-10 

12-17 

19-24 

26-31 

2 

5 

4 

5 

5 

 

 

2 

5 

4 

5 

5 

*Draw things to keep the 

body clean. 

*Write names of family 

members. 

*Draw five different types 

of houses . 

          Cycle-3    

 

 

Sep 

10-Celebrating Festivals  

Revision 

  

11- Having fun 

 

2-7 

9-14 

16-21 

23-28 

30 

5 

4 

5 

5 

1 

5 

4 

5 

5 

1 

*Paste different types of 

festivals. 

          Cycle-4 

*Collect different types of 

your favourite things.  

 

 

Oct 

12-My neighbourhood  

12-My neighbourhood  

13-My School 

13-My School 

01-05 

16-19 

21-26 

28-31 

3 

3 

5 

2 

3 

3 

5 

2 

*Draw and colour places 

near our house. 

*Write five lines about 

your school. 

 

 

Nov 

14-Occupations 

14-Occupations 

15- Plants Kingdom 

15- Plants Kingdom 

  Revision and class test 

1-2 

4-9 

11-16 

18-23 

25-30 

1 

5 

4 

5 

5 

1 

5 

4 

5 

5 

*Stick picture of our 

helpers. 

*Demonstration- different 

types of  plants. 

Discuss about types of 

animals and paste it 

        Cycle-5 

 
 



Month Topic / Sub Topic Week 

Date 

Periods 

Required 

Working  

Days  

Activities 

 

Dec 

Revision 

 

16- Animal Kingdom  

16- Animal Kingdom  

2-7 

9-14 

16-21 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Draw pet animals, domestic 

animals and wild animals  

 

Jan 20 

Revision/ Periodic test 

17-Means of Transport  

18-Living Safely  

 

13-18 

20-25 

27-31 

 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Paste different types of 

transport- water, land, air  

Demonstration of safety rules           

Cycle -6 

 

                

Feb 20 

 

19-The Earth 

19-The Earth 

20-Seasons 

20-Seasons 

Revision 

1-2 

4-9 

11-16 

18-23 

25-30 

1 

5 

4 

5 

5 

1 

5 

4 

5 

5 

Draw the Earth & Colour it. 

Draw or paste different types 

of season.  

Cycle-7 

 

 

Mar 20 

 2-7 

9-14 

16-21 

23-28 

30-31 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

Cycle-8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS : 2019-20 

CLASS: - II     SUB:-  Computer 

                                                              NAME OF THE BOOKS:-   Boot Click Enter  

 

Month Dates Days No. of 

periods 

Chapters / Contents Activities 

 

 

April 

1-6 4 2 General Introduction   

8-13 5 3 1. Computers are Amazing 

- Computer a useful tool 

- Features of computer 

- Types of computer 

Practical / Revision 

Cycle Test 1 (Activity Based) 

Visiting lab & showing parts of 

computer 

Writing difficult words and 

important point in the note copy 

Find the names of places from 

word grid. 

15-20 3 2 

22-27 5 3 

29-30 2 1 

 

May 

1-4 4 2 

6-9 4 2 

 

June 

19-22 4 2 2. Working of a computer 

- IPO cycle 

- A computer follows the IPO 

cycle 

Revision 

Lab – Writing name in note pad. 

Give an example of input and 

output from day-to-day life  

Exercise Testing Time 

 

24-29 

 

5 

 

3 

 

 

 

July 

1-6 5 3 Cycle Test 2 (Written) 

3. Input and output devices 

- Input devices – keyboard, 

mouse, scanner, microphone 

- Output devices – Monitor, 

Printer, Speakers 

Practical 

Matching devices with the given 

picture. 

Using text book CD for 

assessment. 

Naming the devices with their 

functions 

Lab– Showing input & output 

devices 

8-13 5 3 

15-20 5 3 

22-27 5 3 

29-31 3 1 

 

 

August 

1-3 3 2  

Revision 

Cycle Test 3 (Activity Based) 

4. Switching a computer ON of 

OFF 

- steps for switching on  and 

shutting down the computer 

Differentiate between sleep and 

shutting down 

Lab – Draw any object in Paint. 

Asking the steps for shutting 

down  

The computer system. 

5-10 5 3 

12-17 4 2 

19-24 5 3 

26-31 5 3 

 

 

Sep 

2-7 5 3 Revision  

9-14 4 2 Cycle Test 4 (Written) 

 

5. More about the keyboard 

- Caps Lock key, Shift key, 

Arrow keys, Delete key, 

Backspace key, Control key 

Testing Time – Colour the keys as 

per given colour scheme. 

Draw different keys along with 

their function in a note copy. 

Lab – Type special character and 

solving sum  

16-21 5 3 

23-28 

30 

5 

1 

3 

- 

 

 

Oct 

1-5 3 2 

16-19 4 3 6. More about the Mouse 

- Types of mouse 

- The mouse pointer 

- Mouse operation 

Draw different types of moue and 

label it. 

Lab – Clicking the mouse and 

using it in Paint brush to draw an 

object. 

21-26 5 3 

28-31 2 1 

 

 

Nov 

1-2 1 - Revision 

Cycle Test 5 (Activity Based) 

7. The computer memory 

- What is computer memory? 

- Types of computer memory 

Highlighting the use of computer 

memory through discussion  

Using text book CD for visual 

exercise. 

4-9 5 3 

11-16 4 3 

18-23 5 3 

25-30 5 3 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Month Dates Days No. of 

periods 

Chapters / Contents Activities 

 

 

 

Dec 

 

2-7 

 

5 

 

3 

7. The computer memory 

- Examples of memory. 

 

9-14 5 3 8. Time to Paint 

- Toole : Polygon, Pencil, 

Airbrush 

- Changing Font size, Style, 

Colour 

- The Color Box, Text Tool 

- Making your own colour 

Lab – Draw a sunrise scene and 

use ‘Fill with color ‘ tool 

 

 
16-21 5 5 

 

 

Jan 20 

13-18 5 3 Cycle Test 6 (Written) 

9. Typing with Notepad 

- Parts of Notepad Window 

- Cursor 

- Working on the text 

- Saving your work 

- Closing notepad 

Labeling different parts of the 

Notepad window. 

Lab – Showing how to use 

minimize, maximize, restore and 

close button. 

Steps to save and close note pad. 

 

20-25 5 3 

 

 

27-31 

 

 

5 

 

 

3 

 

 

Feb 20 

1 1 -   
3-8 5 3 Revision  

10-15 5 3  

Cycle Test 7 (Activity Based) 17-22 5 3 

24-29 5 3 Revision 
 

 

 

Mar 20 

2-7 5 5  

Cycle Test 8 (Written) 
 

9-14 5 5 

16-21 5 5 

23-28 5 5 

30-31 2 2 PTM 


