WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS: 2019-2020

CLASS: II SUB: ENGLISH

Name of the Book: New Learning to Communicate (CB & B)
Grammar Tree

Month	Topic / Sub Topic	Week Dates	Periods Required	No. of working days	Remark
April	1-The Magician and the duck 1-The Magician and the duck 2-What are these boys doing. 2-What are these boys doing. Gr.Tr-Page No. 7 to 21 Gr.Tr-Page No. 7 to 21	01-06 08-13 15-20 22-27 29-30	4 5 3 5 2	4 5 3 5 2	Paste the Picture of Proper Noun & Common Noun Look at the Picture & Circle the Doing Words (verbs)
May	Gr.Tr-Page No. 22 to 29 2-What are these boys doing. (On the Ning Nang Nong)	1-4 6-9	4 4	3 4	Cycle – 1 Paste the Picture of Genders & Their Names
June	3-A Freshly Backed Caked 3- A Freshly Backed Caked Grammar Tree, Page No. 30 to 36	19-22 24-29	3 5	3 5	Make a list of different adjectives Makes sentences using different words
July	4-Grace calls her friends 4-Grace calls her friends Gr.Tr-Page No. 30 to 43 Gr.Tr-Page No. 30 to 43 Gr.Tr-Page No. 30 to 43	1-6 8-13 15-20 22-27 29-31	5 5 5 5 3	5 5 5 5 3	Give the simple past of helping verbs Paste the picture related to pronoun Cycle-2 Write down 5 sentences about your pet
Aug	5-Where's Toby? 5- Where's Toby? (The Egg Song) Gr.Tr-Page No. 44 to 51 Gr.Tr-Page No. 44 to 51 Gr.Tr-Page No. 44 to 51 Revision	1-3 5-10 12-17 19-24 26-31	2 5 4 5 5	2 5 4 5 5	Write down few sentences using don't & dosn't Paste the picture of your pet. Cycle-3 Paste the picture of singular & plural
Sep	Revision Revision 6-Can we make friends with a baby robot?	2-7 9-14 16-21 23-28 30	5 4 5 5 1	5 4 5 5 1	Cycle-4 Make a family tree & paste the picture of your family members
Oct	(Red eyed rats) 7-Harry and the Fairy 7-Harry and the Fairy (Cat sleep anywhere) Gr.Tr-Pg No. 52 to 57 Gr.Tr-Pg No. 52 to 57	01-05 16-19 21-26 28-31	3 3 5 2	3 3 5 2	Match each words with its meaning. Write the poem

Month	Topic / Sub Topic	Week Dates	Periods Required	No. of working days	Remark
Jan	9-A Brand New Smile 9-A Brand New Smile/(Merry	13-18	5	5	Cycle-6 Composition on a
	Go Round) Gr.Tr-Pg No. 70 to 73	20-25	5	5	bicycle Paragraph solving
	Gr.Tr-Pg No. 70 to 73	27-31	5	5	
	8-A Good Citizen	1-2	1	1	Make a list countable
Nov	8-A Good Citizen Gr.Tr-Pg No. 58 to 64	4-9 11-16	5 4	5 4	& not-countable nouns Cycle-5
1,0,	Gr.Tr-Pg No. 58 to 64	18-23	5	5	5,010 0
	Gr.Tr-Pg No. 58 to 64	25-30	5	5	
	Revision	2-7	5	5	Make the list of
Dec	A Good Citizen	9-14	5	5	qualities that the good
	Gr.Tr-Pg No. 65 to 69 Gr.Tr-Pg No. 65 to 69	16-21	5	5	citizen should have
		2-7	5	5	Cycle-8
Mar 20		9-14	5	5	
		16-21 23-28	5 5	5 5	
	PTM	30-31	2	2	

WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS: 2019-20

CLASS : II SUB : EVS

Name of the Book: Nature Window 2

Month	Topic / Sub Topic	Week Date	Periods Required	Working Days	ACTIVITIES
April	1- Myself 1- Myself 2 - My Body 2 - My Body	01-06 08-13 15-20 22-27 29-30	5 5 3 5 2	5 5 3 5 2	*Birthday Party invitation card * Draw 5 sense organs And write few lines about it.
May	3- Growing up 3- Growing up	1-4 6-9	4 4	3 4	Explaination about growing up ,picture study , odd one out . Cycle-1
June	4- Clothes we wear 4- Clothes we wear	19-22 24-29	3 5	3 5	*Paste different type of Clothes made of cotton ,wool , silk fibre . *Talk about their traditional clothes.
July	/5-Food we eat 5- Food we eat 6- Tools we use 6- Tools we use	1-6 8-13 15-20 22-27 29-31	5 5 5 5 3	5 5 5 5 3	*Write 5good food habits *Paste food we get from animals. Cycle-2
Aug	7- Good habits 7- Good habits 8- My family 8- My family 9- House we live	1-3 5-10 12-17 19-24 26-31	2 5 4 5 5	2 5 4 5 5	*Draw things to keep the body clean. *Write names of family members. *Draw five different types of houses . Cycle-3
Sep	10-Celebrating Festivals Revision 11- Having fun	2-7 9-14 16-21 23-28 30	5 4 5 5 1	5 4 5 5 1	*Paste different types of festivals. Cycle-4 *Collect different types of your favourite things.
Oct	12-My neighbourhood 12-My neighbourhood 13-My School 13-My School	01-05 16-19 21-26 28-31	3 3 5 2	3 3 5 2	*Draw and colour places near our house. *Write five lines about your school.
Nov	14-Occupations 14-Occupations 15- Plants Kingdom 15- Plants Kingdom Revision and class test	1-2 4-9 11-16 18-23 25-30	1 5 4 5 5	1 5 4 5 5	*Stick picture of our helpers. *Demonstration- different types of plants. Discuss about types of animals and paste it Cycle-5

Month	Topic / Sub Topic	Week Date	Periods Required	Working Days	Activities
Dec	Revision 16- Animal Kingdom 16- Animal Kingdom	2-7 9-14 16-21	5 5 5	5 5 5	Draw pet animals, domestic animals and wild animals
Jan 20	Revision/ Periodic test 17-Means of Transport 18-Living Safely	13-18 20-25 27-31	5 5 5	5 5 5	Paste different types of transport- water, land, air Demonstration of safety rules Cycle -6
Feb 20	19-The Earth 19-The Earth 20-Seasons 20-Seasons Revision	1-2 4-9 11-16 18-23 25-30	1 5 4 5 5	1 5 4 5 5	Draw the Earth & Colour it. Draw or paste different types of season. Cycle-7
Mar 20		2-7 9-14 16-21 23-28 30-31	5 5 5 5 2	5 5 5 5 2	Cycle-8

WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS: 2019-20

CLASS: - II SUB:- Computer NAME OF THE BOOKS:- Boot Click Enter

Month	Dates	Days	No. of periods	Chapters / Contents	Activities
	1-6	4	2	General Introduction	
	8-13	5	3	1. Computers are Amazing	Visiting lab & showing parts of
April	15-20	3	2	- Computer a useful tool	computer
	22-27	5	3	- Features of computer	Writing difficult words and
	29-30	2	1	- Types of computer	important point in the note copy
	1-4	4	2	Practical / Revision	Find the names of places from
May	6-9	4	2	Cycle Test 1 (Activity Based)	word grid.
	19-22	4	2	2. Working of a computer	Lab – Writing name in note pad.
June				- IPO cycle	Give an example of input and
	24-29	5	3	- A computer follows the IPO	output from day-to-day life
				cycle	Exercise Testing Time
	1.6		2	Revision	Matalina daniana mida dan sinan
	1-6	5	3	Cycle Test 2 (Written)	Matching devices with the given picture.
	8-13	5	3	3. Input and output devices - Input devices – keyboard,	Using text book CD for
July	15-20	5	3	mouse, scanner, microphone	assessment.
July	22-27	5	3	- Output devices – Monitor,	Naming the devices with their
	29-31	3	1	Printer, Speakers	functions
				Practical	Lab– Showing input & output
					devices
	1-3	3	2		Differentiate between sleep and
	5-10	5	3	Revision	shutting down
August	12-17	4	2	Cycle Test 3 (Activity Based)	Lab – Draw any object in Paint.
	19-24	5	3	4. Switching a computer ON of	Asking the steps for shutting
	26-31	5	3	OFF	down The computer system.
				- steps for switching on and shutting down the computer	The computer system.
	2-7	5	3	Revision	
	9-14	4	2	Cycle Test 4 (Written)	Testing Time – Colour the keys as
Sep	16-21	5	3		per given colour scheme.
	23-28	5	3	5. More about the keyboard	Draw different keys along with
	30	1	-	- Caps Lock key, Shift key,	their function in a note copy.
	1-5	3	2	Arrow keys, Delete key,	Lab – Type special character and
				Backspace key, Control key	solving sum
Oct	16-19	4	3	6. More about the Mouse	Draw different types of moue and
	21-26	5	3	- Types of mouse	label it.
	28-31	2	1	The mouse pointerMouse operation	Lab – Clicking the mouse and using it in Paint brush to draw an
				- Wouse operation	object.
	1-2	1	_	Revision	Highlighting the use of computer
	4-9	5	3	Cycle Test 5 (Activity Based)	memory through discussion
Nov	11-16	4	3	7. The computer memory	Using text book CD for visual
	18-23	5	3	- What is computer memory?	exercise.
	25-30	5	3	- Types of computer memory	

Month	Dates	Days	No. of periods	Chapters / Contents	Activities
			perious	7. The computer memory	
	2-7	5	3	- Examples of memory.	
	9-14	5	3	8. Time to Paint	Lab – Draw a sunrise scene and
Dec				- Toole : Polygon, Pencil,	use 'Fill with color ' tool
				Airbrush	
	16-21	5	5	- Changing Font size, Style,	
				Colour	
				- The Color Box, Text Tool	
	13-18	5	2	- Making your own colour	Labalina different ments of the
			3	Cycle Test 6 (Written) 9. Typing with Notepad	Labeling different parts of the
Jan 20	20-25	5	3	- Parts of Notepad Window	Notepad window. Lab – Showing how to use
Jan 20				- Cursor	minimize, maximize, restore and
	27-31	5	3	- Working on the text	close button.
	27-31	3		- Saving your work	Steps to save and close note pad.
				- Closing notepad	
	1	1	-		
Feb 20	3-8	5	3	Revision	
Feb 20	10-15	5	3]
	17-22	5	3	Cycle Test 7 (Activity Based)	
	24-29	5	3	Revision	
	2-7	5	5		
	9-14	5	5	Cycle Test 8 (Written)	
	16-21	5	5		
Mar 20	23-28	5	5		_
	30-31	2	2	PTM	